
ETU Open European Master Championships 2017
Luxembourg

Saturday 10 June 2017

Results

Category: Men 35 - 39 years -68 kg - Competitors: 7
1st 58 MOUROUTSOS, MICHAIL AC. DAFNI GRE
2nd 65 RIOS CORTEGOSO, JACOBO HEBE DE MOAÑA ESP
3rd 5 ZOHIN, HANS ILE DE FRANCE - ACAD CLICHOISE  FRA
3rd 76 TÜRK, BEKIR CETIN TOPCUOGLU SPOR CLUB TUR

Category: Men 35 - 44 years -58 kg - Competitors: 4
1st 1 MARCHAND, FREDERIC OCCITANIE - TAEKWONDO COLUM FRA
2nd 24 MIRZADEH, SEPEHR TEAM TAEKYON SWE
3rd 79 TAMER, MURAT DENMARK NATIONAL TEAM DEN
3rd 15 SANCHÉZ GONZALEZ, SERGIO B.E.S.T. ESP

Category: Men 40 - 44 years -68 kg - Competitors: 6
1st 20 SANTIAGO RUIZ, MIGUEL ANGEL TAEKION CLUB FIRGAS ESP
2nd 13 DE TORO MORAL, EMILIO B.E.S.T. ESP
3rd 7 HADDAD, RAPHAEL ILE DE FRANCE - LES AMIS DU TAE FRA
3rd 90 SARAH, PASCAL MARTINIQUE NATIONAL TEAM MRN

Category: Men 45 - 49 years -68 kg - Competitors: 3
1st 26 BOUDJENANE NUÑEZ, CRISTOBAL  BOUDSPORT ESP
2nd 21 SHIN  JANG, SEUNG  HAN HAN'S  HORANG-I ESP
3rd 53 WAFFLART, GILLES ESPRIT TAEKWONDO FRA

Category: Men 50+ years -68 kg - Competitors: 3
1st 36 ARRONDO CHUECA, MIKEL ESCUELA TKD CASTEJON ESP
2nd 63 SCHULLIAN, WOLFGANG ZADRA FIGHTING ITA
3rd 30 ANDERSEN, JØRN DENMARK NATIONAL TEAM DEN

Category: Women 35 - 49 years -49 kg - Competitors: 3
1st 22 VEIGA RODRÍGUEZ, BEGOÑA HAN'S  HORANG-I ESP
2nd 14 MARTÍ BLANCO, BRIGIDA B.E.S.T. ESP
3rd 50 VALENTIN MISBACH, OKSANA MUDO GRONAU GER

Category: Women 35 - 44 years -57 kg - Competitors: 3
1st 82 BRYTANCZYK-KOLOCZEK, MAGDA SEONGONG NED
2nd 57 KAKARELI, ZOI A.S.NEAS IONIAS ATTIKIS GRE
3rd 49 KRASTEV, VIKTORIA MUDO GRONAU GER
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MEDAL WINNERS
1st. MOUROUTSOS, MICHAIL, GRE (58)
2nd. RIOS CORTEGOSO, JACOBO, ESP (65)
3rd. ZOHIN, HANS, FRA (5)
3rd. TÜRK, BEKIR, TUR (76)

719
58 (8-7 PTF)

GRE - MOUROUTSO

710 B-58 (5-11 PTF)
GRE - MOUROUTSO

701
B-5 (14-6 PTF)
FRA - ZOHIN

(B-5) ZOHIN, HANS
FRA - ILE DE FRANCE - ACAD CLICHOISE D

(R-89) ROSINE, CEDRIC
MRN - MARTINIQUE NATIONAL TEAM

(R-58) MOUROUTSOS, MICHAIL
GRE - AC. DAFNI

711R-65 (8-11 GP)
ESP - RIOS CORT

702
B-76 (6-21 RSC)

TUR - TÜRK

(B-94) STAVROPOULOS, GEORGIOS
GRE - A.C. TAEKWONDO DOXA PATRAS

(R-76) TÜRK, BEKIR
TUR - CETIN TOPCUOGLU SPOR CLUB 

702.1R-65 (10-9 PUN)
ESP - RIOS CORT

(B-65) RIOS CORTEGOSO, JACOBO
ESP - HEBE DE MOAÑA

(R-8) MAMI, AOMAR
FRA - ILE DE FRANCE - LES AMIS DU TAEK

FINAL

FinalSemi 
Final

Semi 
Final

Quarter 
Final

Quarter 
Final



ETU Open European Master Championships 2017
Men 35 - 44 years -58 kg

Competitors: 4

Luxembourg
Saturday 10 June 2017

©2017 Martial.Events by Rilutions - www.martial.events - Licensed to Martial.Events

Results Legend:
PTF
PTG
GP
SUP
WDR

Points
Point Gap
Golden Point
Superiority
Withdrawal

PUN

RSC

DSQ

Puntitive 
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MEDAL WINNERS
1st. MARCHAND, FREDERIC, FRA (1)
2nd. MIRZADEH, SEPEHR, SWE (24)
3rd. TAMER, MURAT, DEN (79)
3rd. SANCHÉZ GONZALEZ, SERGIO , ESP (15)

715
1 (0-0 WDR)

FRA - MARCHAND

706 B-24 (7-13 PTF)
SWE - MIRZADEH

(B-79) TAMER, MURAT
DEN - DENMARK NATIONAL TEAM

(R-24) MIRZADEH, SEPEHR
SWE - TEAM TAEKYON

706.1R-1 (19-11 PUN)
FRA - MARCHAND

(B-1) MARCHAND, FREDERIC
FRA - OCCITANIE - TAEKWONDO COLUME

(R-15) SANCHÉZ GONZALEZ, SERGIO 
ESP - B.E.S.T.

FINAL
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MEDAL WINNERS
1st. SANTIAGO RUIZ, MIGUEL ANGEL , ESP  

(20)
2nd. DE TORO MORAL, EMILIO, ESP (13)
3rd. HADDAD, RAPHAEL, FRA (7)
3rd. SARAH, PASCAL, MRN (90)

720
20 (4-8 PTF)

ESP - SANTIAGO 

712 B-13 (11-10 PTF)
ESP - DE TORO M

703
B-13 (8-5 PTF)
ESP - DE TORO M

(B-13) DE TORO MORAL, EMILIO
ESP - B.E.S.T.

(R-29) THEILGAARD, LENNART
DEN - DENMARK NATIONAL TEAM

(R-7) HADDAD, RAPHAEL
FRA - ILE DE FRANCE - LES AMIS DU TAEK

713R-20 (15-23 PTF)
ESP - SANTIAGO 

704
B-90 (0-0 WDR)
MRN - SARAH

(B-1) MARCHAND, FREDERIC
FRA - OCCITANIE - TAEKWONDO COLUME

(R-90) SARAH, PASCAL
MRN - MARTINIQUE NATIONAL TEAM

(R-20) SANTIAGO RUIZ, MIGUEL ANGEL 
ESP - TAEKION CLUB FIRGAS 
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MEDAL WINNERS
1st. BRYTANCZYK-KOLOCZEK, MAGDALENA,  

NED (82)
2nd. KAKARELI, ZOI, GRE (57)
3rd. KRASTEV, VIKTORIA, GER (49)

714
82 (10-5 PTF)

NED - BRYTANCZY

705 B-82 (2-23 PTG)
NED - BRYTANCZY

(B-49) KRASTEV, VIKTORIA
GER - MUDO GRONAU  

(R-82) BRYTANCZYK-KOLOCZEK, MAGDAL
NED - SEONGONG

(R-57) KAKARELI, ZOI
GRE - A.S.NEAS IONIAS ATTIKIS

FINAL

FinalSemi Final Semi Final



ETU Open European Master Championships 2017
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MEDAL WINNERS
1st. VEIGA RODRÍGUEZ, BEGOÑA , ESP (22)
2nd. MARTÍ BLANCO, BRIGIDA, ESP (14)
3rd. VALENTIN MISBACH, OKSANA, GER (50)

717
22 (10-15 PTF)

ESP - VEIGA ROD

(B-14) MARTÍ BLANCO, BRIGIDA
ESP - B.E.S.T. 708R-22 (13-14 GP)

ESP - VEIGA ROD

(B-50) VALENTIN MISBACH, OKSANA
GER - MUDO GRONAU 

(R-22) VEIGA RODRÍGUEZ, BEGOÑA 
ESP - HAN'S  HORANG-I

FINAL

FinalSemi Final Semi Final



ETU Open European Master Championships 2017
Men 45 - 49 years -68 kg
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Results Legend:
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MEDAL WINNERS
1st. BOUDJENANE NUÑEZ, CRISTOBAL  

GAMALL, ESP (26)
2nd. SHIN  JANG, SEUNG  HAN, ESP (21)
3rd. WAFFLART, GILLES, FRA (53)

716
26 (4-7 PTF)

ESP - BOUDJENAN

707 B-21 (7-3 PTF)
ESP - SHIN  JAN

(B-21) SHIN  JANG, SEUNG  HAN
ESP - HAN'S  HORANG-I

(R-53) WAFFLART, GILLES
FRA - ESPRIT TAEKWONDO

(R-26) BOUDJENANE NUÑEZ, CRISTOBAL 
ESP - BOUDSPORT

FINAL

FinalSemi Final Semi Final
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MEDAL WINNERS
1st. ARRONDO CHUECA, MIKEL, ESP (36)
2nd. SCHULLIAN, WOLFGANG, ITA (63)
3rd. ANDERSEN, JØRN, DEN (30)

718
36 (1-22 WDR)

ESP - ARRONDO C

(B-63) SCHULLIAN, WOLFGANG
ITA - ZADRA FIGHTING 709R-36 (11-15 PTF)

ESP - ARRONDO C

(B-30) ANDERSEN, JØRN
DEN - DENMARK NATIONAL TEAM

(R-36) ARRONDO CHUECA, MIKEL
ESP - ESCUELA TKD CASTEJON

FINAL

FinalSemi Final Semi Final


